Selected Team Boys

TORLEY
EDWARDS
TRIPPAS
PHILLIPS
SHAW

HENDERSON

Josh
Jye
Edward
Joshua
Cassidy
Liam

FINAL TEAM POSITION

School Team Boys

TALL
CUBBIN
NICHOLAS
HUNT
PLAYFORD
BROWN

Kieren
Lachlan
Michael
Hugh
Benjamin
Jack

FINAL TEAM POSITION

Selected Team Girls

ROBINSON
RYAN
GUO

WOOLNOUGH

RONAN
HOPKINS

Katrina
Lauren
Jessica
Cara
Jessica
Courtney

FINAL TEAM POSITION

School Team Girls

CROUCH
CROUCH
BURDON
CAMPTON
KENNEDY
CLEMENTS

Lucinda
Lara
Isabella
Brianna
Annabel
Alexandra

FINAL TEAM POSITION

Time
14:52
15:06
15:22
15:27
15:40
15:47

Time
15:44
16:35
16:36
16:43
16:47
17:18

Time
10:45
10:48
11:16
11:26
11:34
11:41

Time
11:00
11:.08
11:15
12:06
12:12
12:59

BUDAPEST - April 23"

Position
5
11
20
25
29
33
4

Position
9
29
30
34
39
54
5

Position

1
2

11

19

22

24
2

Position

1
3
5

28

31

65
1

ISF WORLD SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

GOLD
SILVER

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

GOLD



